Parking Lot Location
117 West 5th Street
500 South Johnstone Avenue
511 South Osage Avenue
510 South Osage Avenue
704 South Keeler Avenue
410 South Cherokee Avenue
431 South Osage Avenue
401 South Delaware Avenue
323 South Osage Avenue
325 South Dewey Avenue
331 South Dewey Avenue
316 South Johnstone Avenue
115 South Hensley Avenue
100 South Dewey Avenue
214 East Second Street
112 South Osage Avenue
103 South Johnstone Avenue
Bartlesville Community Center
501 South Johnstone Avenue
429 South Dewey Avenue
317 South Dewey Avenue
311 South Dewey Avenue
316 South Osage Avenue
128 West Second Street
201 South Keeler Avenue
309 South Osage Avenue
225 SE Frank Phillips Blvd.
313 SE Frank Phillips Blvd.
701 South Armstrong Avenue
510 South Cherokee Avenue
203 South Osage Avenue

Downtown Bartlesville

Monthly Surface Parking Rentals

Updated November 1, 2022

Contact
Professional Building
Former Methodist Church, Bob Zilm
Price Tower Arts Center (east lot), Demarco Hudson
First Christian Church (north lot), Elaine Banes
St John Catholic Church, Deacon Jerry Rutherford
First Baptist Church, Tina Holland
First Baptist Church, Tina Holland
First Baptist Church, Tina Holland
Kelly Lawrence
Gorman Management, Martie
Gorman Management, Martie
Sharon Fouts
TaraHoback (cmbcparking@gmail.com)
Tara Hoback (cmbcparking@gmail.com)
Kathy Zervas
Kevin Potter
Eagles Lodge 610 (north lot)
Bartlesville Community Center, Sherry Gray
Truity Credit Union, Christy Brown
First Presbyterian Church (north lot), Wendy Wickham
Bill Hollander
Adrienne Kallweit
Osage Management Company, Aaron Archambo
Roger Roe
Bartlesville Area Chamber of Commerce, Laura Clark
Clearlake Properties, Pat Roark
Clearlake Properties, Pat Roark
Rogers State University, Frank Gage
B3 Properties, Buz or Chris McAbery
Sharlie Hanson
Sharon Hurst, Crossing 2nd

Total Monthly Rental Parking Spaces
(This number does not count any COP/P66 owned parking spaces)

Contact information

918-333-2244
918-695-7944

918-336-4949
918-338-4282

918-336-4353, x101

918-336-6172
918-336-6172
918-336-6172
918-440-1801

918-333-2244,x101
918-333-2244,x101

918-333-4647
805-796-2860
805-796-2860
918-333-3184
918-397-9246
918-336-4148
918-336-2787
918-337-7743
918-336-5762
918-440-0716
918-232-3588
918-336-2222
918-787-1721
918-336-0097
918-397-4750
918-397-4750
918-338-8086
918-973-1273
918-261-2288
832-860-7463

Total
Spaces
200
31
103
23
24
133
122
45
22
24
32
22
120
83
55
42
45
35
425
39
12
6
67
16
42
26
6
60
20
20
12
1912

Monthly
Charge
$54.45-576.23
S50
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
S45
$59.90
$55
S50
$20
$20
S22
$25
?
S30
$65, 570,575
$49.01
$100
Not available
$30
S30
S35
$25
$25
$25
$25
S50
$25



